
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

CLASSEMENTS 

36ème GRAND-PRIX OST-FENSTER (ELITES/ESPOIRS) 
 

        Moy.: 39.08 km/h  

       12 tours 111.6 km  
Place Nr. FSCL UCI-code Nom Prénom Club / Team Cat. Nat. Année Temps Retard 

1 9 260328984 10034999503 BETTENDORFF Loïc CT ATERTDAUL / GLOBAL 6  ELITE LUX 2001 02:51:20 - 

2 7 11727 10020034625 GYSLAND Sander TEAM SANDNES SK U23 NOR 2004 02:51:20 - 

3 8 11724 10019750392 HOLLA Sander TEAM SANDNES SK U23 NOR 2003 02:51:20 - 

4 57 11010 10054122950 VALTEY Max Frederic TEAM SNOOZE-VSD ELITE GER 1994 02:51:20 - 

5 49 260328972 10023530261 MEYERS Charel VCU SCHWENHEIM  ELITE LUX 2000 02:51:22 00:02 

6 2 11728 10019737763 ESKEDAL Vetle TEAM SANDNES SK U23 NOR 2003 02:51:23 00:03 

7 31 260329048 10015102678 DIEDERICH Tim TEAM SNOOZE ELITE LUX 1989 02:51:25 00:05 

8 54 260233987 10013887047 SCHMIT Philippe TEAM SNOOZE ELITE LUX 1995 02:54:07 02:47 

9 3 11725 10020087266 FLOYSVIK Frederik TEAM SANDNES SK U23 NOR 2003 02:56:10 04:50 

10 14 11738 10022309475 LIND Oscar ALLEBIKE FACTORY TEAM U23 SWE 2002 02:58:05 06:45 

11 33 11726 10020071102 ELLINGSEN Christoffer TEAM SANDNES SK ELITE NOR 1998 02:58:18 06:58 

12 56 260328943 10005728539 THILL Tom TEAM SNOOZE ELITE LUX 1990 02:58:36 07:16 

13 40 260329044 10035010617 GLOESENER Jacques VV TOOLTIME PRÉIZERDAUL ELITE LUX 2001 02:58:40 07:20 

14 6 11723 10019895185 GRANBERG Sander TEAM SANDNES SK U23 NOR 2004 02:58:40 07:20 

15 48 260356657 10058802188 LOPES FERNANDES Bruno SAF ZÉISSENG CLUBEE ELITE POR 1993 02:58:40 07:20 

16 38 260359457 10107477600 FRIEDEN Pol TEAM SNOOZE ELITE LUX 2001 02:58:40 07:20 

17 37 260357875 10012469433 FETTES Stefan TEAM SNOOZE ELITE GER 1988 02:58:41 07:21 

18 43 260328965 10014853411 JOHANNS Chris SAF ZÉISSENG ELITE LUX 1998 02:58:41 07:21 

19 15 11719 10094155759 MOINET Lucas CRABBE-DSTNY U23 BEL 2003 02:58:41 07:21 

20 53 260329047 10015252323 SCHMIT Sven TEAM SNOOZE ELITE LUX 1995 02:58:41 07:21 

21 21 260329096 10065537729 VAN DEN HEUVEL Thibaut EFC - L&R VAN MOSSEL U23 LUX 2002 02:58:42 07:22 

22 36 11729 10150022002 FABIO Junior SEM CLUB ELITE BRA 1999 02:58:42 07:22 

23 59 260373877 10143955256 ZEIMET Nic SOUTH LUXEMBOURG  ELITE LUX 1994 02:58:43 07:23 

24 22 11736 10118594002 VAN HOLM Louis CRABBE-DSTNY U23 BEL 2004 02:58:43 07:23 

25 28 11507 10098217130 DE MILDE Thomas VP-CONSULTING ELITE BEL 2000 02:58:45 07:25 

26 11 260329163 10095860232 KERRENS Alex UC DIPPACH U23 LUX 2005 02:58:59 07:39 

27 4 260329307 10131453370 FONK Mika LG BERTRANGE U23 LUX 2003 02:59:02 07:42 

28 46 260328987 10008009857 LANG Alec VV TOOLTIME PRÉIZERDAUL ELITE LUX 1994 02:59:02 07:42 

29 51 260207246 10100743473 RODRIGUES Joni SAF ZÉISSENG ELITE POR 1989 02:59:02 07:42 

30 47 11735 10059454112 LEONHARDT Konstantin RV SCHWALBE TRIER ELITE GER 1996 03:09:02 17:42 

31 44 11011 10077544511 KARL David RV SCHWALBE ELITE GER 1993 02:56:37 05:17 

32 39 260328949 10009748480 FRIES Noah CT KAYLDALL ELITE LUX 1998 03:01:02 09:42 

DNF 42 260376461 10058788448 HEINEL Martin HIR SCHUTTRANGE ELITE GER 1989  
 

DNF 34 11721 10117416561 ERZ Stefan SCHWALBE RADSPORT TRIER ELITE GER 1997   
DNF 50 260352695 10137125951 PONTES Matheus LG BERTRANGE ELITE LUX 1998   
DNF 5 260059634 10035000210 GILLES Max UC DIPPACH U23 LUX 2003   
DNF 16 10594 10074448389 RAUSCH Geoffrey SUPER BIKERS ECOLE VTT U23 BEL 2003   
DNF 25 260401758 10034996974 BLATT Pablo CT ATERTDAUL ELITE LUX 2001   
DNF 41 260428664 10112553427 GUIJARRO TORRELL Sergio LG BERTRANGE ELITE  1996   
DNF 45 260439791 10005444714 KIRSCH Carlo TEAM SNOOZE ELITE LUX 1986   
DNF 30 11714 10015900304 DIEDERICH Lukas RSG GIEßEN U. WIESECK ELITE GER 1994   
DNF 35 260329041 10035010011 ESSER Mik CT ATERTDAUL ELITE LUX 2001   
            

            



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

PRIX SPECIAL 100ème GRAND-PRIX FRANCOIS FABER (ELITES/ESPOIRS) 
 

 

 

Place Nr. FSCL UCI-code Nom Prénom Club / Team Cat. Nat. 1 2 T 

1 8 11724 10019750392 HOLLA Sander TEAM SANDNES SK U23 NOR 2 3 5 

2 2 11728 10019737763 ESKEDAL Vetle TEAM SANDNES SK U23 NOR 3 6 9 

3 7 11727 10020034625 GYSLAND Sander TEAM SANDNES SK U23 NOR 8 2 10 

4 31 260329048 10015102678 DIEDERICH Tim TEAM SNOOZE ELITE LUX 4 7 11 

5 33 11726 10020071102 ELLINGSEN Christoffer TEAM SANDNES SK ELITE NOR 1 11 12 

6 49 260328972 10023530261 MEYERS Charel VCU SCHWENHEIM  ELITE LUX 7 5 12 

7 54 260233987 10013887047 SCHMIT Philippe TEAM SNOOZE ELITE LUX 6 8 14 

8 3 11725 10020087266 FLOYSVIK Frederik TEAM SANDNES SK U23 NOR 11 9 20 

9 37 260357875 10012469433 FETTES Stefan TEAM SNOOZE ELITE GER 12 17 29 

10 6 11723 10019895185 GRANBERG Sander TEAM SANDNES SK U23 NOR 15 14 29 

11 48 260356657 10058802188 LOPES FERNANDES Bruno SAF ZÉISSENG CLUBEE ELITE POR 18 15 33 

12 40 260329044 10035010617 GLOESENER Jacques VV TOOLTIME PRÉIZERDAUL ELITE LUX 24 13 37 

13 28 11507 10098217130 DE MILDE Thomas VP-CONSULTING ELITE BEL 14 25 39 

14 53 260329047 10015252323 SCHMIT Sven TEAM SNOOZE ELITE LUX 27 20 47 

15 21 260329096 10065537729 VAN DEN HEUVEL Thibaut EFC - L&R VAN MOSSEL U23 LUX 37 21 58 

16 11 260329163 10095860232 KERRENS Alex UC DIPPACH U23 LUX 34 26 60 

17 51 260207246 10100743473 RODRIGUES Joni SAF ZÉISSENG ELITE POR 33 29 62 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


